
 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : : SIBSAGAR COLLEGE, JOYSAGAR 

(AUTONOMOUS)  

SC/Holidays/2023/        Date : 21-01-2023 

NOTIFICATION OF HOLIDAYS IN YEAR 2023 

Table A : Full Holidays in Year 2023 

Sl. 

No. 

Date as per 

Gregorian 

Calendar 

Day of the 

week 

Name of the occasion/festival etc. Number 

of days 

1.  
14th January – 

16th January  

Saturday, 

Sunday & 

Monday  

Uruka of Magh Bihu, Magh Bihu and 

Tusu Puja 
3 

2.  23rd January Monday Netaji’s Birthday 1 

3.  26th January Thursday Republic Day 1 

4.  31st January Tuesday Me-Dam-Me-Phi 1 

5.  5th February Sunday Bir Chilaray Divas 1 

6.  7th March Tuesday Dol Jatra/Fakua     1 

7.  7th April Friday Good Friday 1 

8.  
13th April – 

16th April 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

Uruka & Bohag Bihu 

 

4 

9.  21st April Friday Sati Sadhani Divas 1 

10.  22nd April Saturday Id-ul-Fitre 1 

11.  1st May Monday May Day 1 

12.  5th May Friday Buddha Purnima 1 

13.  29th June Thursday Id-uz-Zuha 1 

14.  15th August Tuesday Independence Day 1 

15.  18th August Friday 
Tirobhav Tithi of Srimanta 

Sankardeva 
1 

16.  4th September Monday Tirobhav Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva 1 

17.  6th September Wednesday Janmastami 1 

18.  25th September Monday Janmotsava of Srimanta Sankardeva 1 

19.  2nd October Monday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 1 

20.  18th October Wednesday Kati Bihu 1 

21.  
21st October – 

27th October 

Saturday to 

Friday 
Durga Puja vacation 7 

22.  28th October Saturday Lakhmi Puja 1 

23.  12th November Sunday Kali Puja & Diwali 1 

24.  24th November Friday Mahabir Lachit Divas 1 

25.  2nd December Saturday Asom Divas (Sukapha Divas) 1 

26.  25th December Monday Christmas Day 1 
 

Total 37 days 

 

 



Table B : Restricted Holidays in Year 2023 (Each employee may avail any 2 days only) 

Sl. 

No. 

Date as per 

Gregorian Calendar 

Day of the 

week 

Name of the occasion/festival etc. 

1.  17th January Tuesday Silpi Divas 

2.  24th January Tuesday Bathow Puja 

3.  27th January Friday Busu Dima Festival 

4.  14th February Tuesday Karbi-Dehal-Kachir Dom 

5.  15th February Wednesday Ali Aye Ligang 

6.  18th February Saturday Sivaratri 

7.  27th February Monday Khring Khring Baithaw Puja 

8.  8th March Wednesday Shab-E-Barat 

9.  4th April Tuesday Mahabir Jayanti 

10.  8th April Saturday Easter Saturday 

11.  19th April Wednesday Deuri Bihu and Lailatur Qadar 

12.  20th April Thursday Tirobhav Tithi of Sri Sri Damodardeva 

13.  25th April Tuesday Tirobhav Tithi of Gopaldeva 

14.  19th May Friday Tirobhav Tithi of Harideva 

15.  28th May Sunday Birthday of Sri Sri Krishnaguru 

16.  4th June Sunday Baikhow Festival 

17.  5th June Monday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva 

18.  20th June Tuesday Death Anniversary of   Bishnuprasad Rabha 

19.  30th June Friday Hul Divas 

20.  13th July Thursday Birthday of Nepali Poet Bhanu Bhakta Acharya 

21.  30th June Sunday Death Anniversary of Bir Tikendrajit 

22.  27th August Sunday Karam Puja 

23.  16th September Saturday Birlhday of Sri Sri Thakur Anukul Chandra 

24.  28th September Thursday Fateha-E-Dwaz Daham 

25.  1st November Wednesday Kuki Chavang Kut 

26.  15th November Wednesday 
Abirbhav Tithi of Sri Bhubaneswar Sadhu 
Thakur 

27.  15th November Wednesday Bhatri Dwitiya 

28.  19th November Sunday Chhat Puja 

29.  24th November Friday Death Anniversary of Guru Tegbahadur 

30.  5th December Tuesday Sikpui Ruoi (Harvest festival of Hmar 
Community/ 

31.  10th December Sunday Martyr’s Day 

32.  21st December Thursday Death Anniversary of Sri Sri Anirudhadeva 

33.  22nd December Friday Gaan — Ngai 

34.  24th December Sunday Christmas Eve 

 

      

     Sd/- 

Principal 

                      Sibsagar College, Joysagar  

                                (Autonomous) 


